24190

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

PR oLfE BT NREBAE S FR

YN SN =Pa
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
7 0.04%
15 0.08%
18 0.10%

29 0.16%
15 0.08%
39 0.21%
29 0.16%
44 0.24%
57 0.31%
70 0.38%
56 0.30%
82 0.44%
65 0.35%
94 0.51%
103 0.56%
99 0.54%
M 0.60%
126 0.68%
148 0.80%
151 0.82%
175 0.95%
163 0.88%
184 1.00%
207 1.12%
186 1.01%
216 1.17%
192 1.04%
221 1.20%
227 1.23%
211 1.14%

228 1.24%

206 1.12%

231 1.25%

246 1.33%

256 1.39%

221 1.20%

235 1.27%

257 1.39%

273 1.48%

302 1.64%

279 1.51%

270 1.46%

288 1.56%

239 1.30%

247 1.34%

244 1.32%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B =Ry R
AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
4 0.02% 18453  100.00% 129.01-130 254 1.38% 7628 41.34%
7 0.04% 18449 99.98% 128.01-129 231 1.25% 7859 42.59%
9 0.05% 18446 99.96% 127.01-128 237 1.28% 8096 43.87%
12 0.07% 18444 99.95% 126.01-127 246 1.33% 8342 45.21%
19 0.10% 18441 99.93% 125.01-126 221 1.20% 8563 46.40%
34 0.18% 18434 99.90% 124.01-125 228 1.24% 8791 47.64%
52 0.28% 18419 99.82% 123.01-124 263 1.43% 9054 49.07%
81 0.44% 18401 99.72% 122.01-123 226 1.22% 9280 50.29%
96 0.52% 18372 99.56% 121.01-122 238 1.29% 9518 51.58%
135 0.73% 18357 99.48% 120.01-121 224 1.21% 9742 52.79%
164 0.89% 18318 99.27% 119.01-120 242 1.31% 9984 54.11%
208 1.13% 18289 99.11% 118.01- 119 244 1.32% 10228 55.43%
265 1.44% 18245 98.87% 117.01-118 231 1.25% 10459 56.68%
335 1.82% 18188 98.56%  116.01-117 220 1.19% 10679 57.87%
391 212% 18118 98.18% 115.01-116 248 1.34% 10927 59.22%
473 2.56% 18062 97.88% 114.01-115 219 1.19% 11146 60.40%
538 2.92% 17980 97.44% 113.01-114 210 1.14% 11356 61.54%
632 3.42% 17915 97.08% 112.01-113 229 1.24% 11585 62.78%
735 3.98% 17821 96.58%  111.01- 112 219 1.19% 11804 63.97%
834 4.52% 17718 96.02% 110.01 - 111 209 1.13% 12013 65.10%
945 5.12% 17619 95.48% 109.01-110 239 1.30% 12252 66.40%
1071 5.80% 17508 94.88% 108.01-109 222 1.20% 12474 67.60%
1219 6.61% 17382 94.20% 107.01- 108 220 1.19% 12694 68.79%
1370 7.42% 17234 93.39% 106.01- 107 205 1.11% 12899 69.90%
1545 8.37% 17083 92.58% 105.01- 106 190 1.03% 13089 70.93%
1708 9.26% 16908 91.63% 104.01-105 172 0.93% 13261 71.86%

1892 10.25% 16745 90.74% 103.01 - 104 204 1.11% 13465 72.97%
2099 11.37% 16561 89.75% 102.01-103 162 0.88% 13627 73.85%
2285 12.38% 16354 88.63% 101.01-102 178 0.96% 13805 74.81%
2501 13.55% 16168 87.62% 100.01-101 165 0.89% 13970 75.71%
2693 14.59% 15952 86.45%  99.01-100 149 0.81% 14119 76.51%
2914 15.79% 15760 85.41%  98.01-99 164 0.89% 14283 77.40%
3141 17.02% 15539 84.21%  97.01-98 173 0.94% 14456 78.34%
3352 18.17% 15312 82.98%  96.01-97 174 0.94% 14630 79.28%
3580 19.40% 15101 81.83%  95.01-96 144 0.78% 14774 80.06%
3786 20.52% 14873 80.60%  94.01-95 136 0.74% 14910 80.80%
4017 21.77% 14667 79.48%  93.01-9%4 126 0.68% 15036 81.48%
4263 23.10% 14436 78.23%  92.01-93 124 0.67% 15160 82.15%
4519 24.49% 14190 76.90%  91.01-92 125 0.68% 15285 82.83%
4740 25.69% 13934 75.51%  90.01-91 134 0.73% 15419 83.56%
4975 26.96% 13713 74.31%  89.01-90 122 0.66% 15541 84.22%
5232 28.35% 13478 73.04%  88.01-89 122 0.66% 15663 84.88%
5505 29.83% 13221 71.65%  87.01-88 99 0.54% 15762 85.42%
5807 31.47% 12948 70.17%  86.01-87 M 0.60% 15873 86.02%
6086 32.98% 12646 68.53%  85.01-86 82 0.44% 15955 86.46%
6356 34.44% 12367 67.02%  84.01-85 87 0.47% 16042 86.93%
6644 36.00% 12097 65.56%  83.01-84 73 0.40% 16115 87.33%
6883 37.30% 11809 64.00%  82.01-83 66 0.36% 16181 87.69%
7130 38.64% 11570 62.70%  81.01-82 86 0.47% 16267 88.15%
7374 39.96% 11323 61.36%  80.01-81 82 0.44% 16349 88.60%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
11079 60.04%
10825 58.66 %
10594 57.41%
10357 56.13%
10111 54.79%
9890 53.60%
9662 52.36%
9399 50.93%
9173 49.71%
8935 48.42%
8711 47.21%
8469 45.89%
8225 44.57%
7994 43.32%
7774 42.13%
7526 40.78%
7307 39.60%
7097 38.46%
6868 37.22%
6649 36.03%
6440 34.90%
6201 33.60%
5979 32.40%
5759 31.21%
5554 30.10%
5364 29.07%
5192 28.14%
4988 27.03%
4826 26.15%
4648 25.19%
4483 24.29%
4334 23.49%
4170 22.60%
3997 21.66%
3823 20.72%
3679 19.94%
3543 19.20%
3417 18.52%
3293 17.85%
3168 17.17%
3034 16.44%
2912 15.78%
2790 15.12%
2691 14.58%
2580 13.98%
2498 13.54%
2411 13.07%
2338 12.67%
2272 12.31%
2186 11.85%



~

2L 90

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

PR LR BT 2R ERLE FR

YN SN =Pa
56 0.30%
60 0.33%
62 0.34%
62 0.34%
56 0.30%
73 0.40%
54 0.29%
55 0.30%
50 0.27%
30 0.16%
45 0.24%
43 0.23%
31 0.17%
37 0.20%
37 0.20%
36 0.20%
28 0.15%
17 0.09%
26 0.14%
27 0.15%
26 0.14%
20 0.1%
13 0.07%
21 0.11%
32 0.17%
23 0.12%
30 0.16%
24 0.13%
36 0.20%
29 0.16%
28 0.15%
39 0.21%
44 0.24%
30 0.16%
34 0.18%
41 0.22%
42 0.23%
49 0.27%
49 0.27%
63 0.34%
41 0.22%
47 0.25%
39 0.21%
27 0.15%
30 0.16%
25 0.14%
35 0.19%
32 0.17%
32 0.17%
26 0.14%

REoEES B

AN HtE

16405 88.90%
16465 89.23%
16527 89.56%
16589 89.90%
16645 90.20%
16718 90.60%
16772 90.89%
16827 91.19%
16877 91.46%
16907 91.62%
16952 91.87%
16995 92.10%
17026 92.27%
17063 92.47%
17100 92.67%
17136 92.86%
17164 93.01%
17181 93.11%
17207 93.25%
17234 93.39%
17260 93.53%
17280 93.64%
17293 93.71%
17314 93.83%
17346 94.00%
17369 94.13%
17399 94.29%
17423 94.42%
17459 94.61%
17488 94.77%
17516 94.92%
17555 95.13%
17599 95.37%
17629 95.53%
17663 95.72%
17704 95.94%
17746 96.17%
17795 96.43%
17844 96.70%
17907 97.04%
17948 97.26%
17995 97.52%
18034 97.73%
18061 97.88%
18091 98.04%
18116 98.17%
18151 98.36%
18183 98.54%
18215 98.71%
18241 98.85%

AR HI= 7 RE
AN# Hooth
2104 11.40%
2048 11.10%
1988 10.77%
1926 10.44%
1864 10.10%
1808 9.80%
1735 9.40%
1681 9.11%
1626 8.81%
1576 8.54%
1546 8.38%
1501 8.13%
1458 7.90%
1427 7.73%
1390 7.53%
1353 7.33%
1317 714%
1289 6.99%
1272 6.89%
1246 6.75%
1219 6.61%
1193 6.47%
1173 6.36%
1160 6.29%
1139 6.17%
1107 6.00%
1084 5.87%
1054 5.71%
1030 5.58%
994 5.39%
965 5.23%
937 5.08%
898 4.87%
854 4.63%
824 4.47%
790 4.28%
749 4.06%
707 3.83%
658 3.57%
609 3.30%
546 2.96%
505 2.74%
458 2.48%
419 2.27%
392 2.12%
362 1.96%
337 1.83%
302 1.64%
270 1.46%
238 1.29%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
19 0.10%
23 0.12%
21 0.11%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
14 0.08%
14 0.08%
15 0.08%
7 0.04%
6 0.03%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
4 0.02%
0 0.00%
7 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
3 0.02%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.07%

REoEES B

AN HotE

18260 98.95%
18283 99.08%
18304 99.19%
18321 99.28%
18338 99.38%
18352 99.45%
18366 99.53%
18381 99.61%
18388 99.65%
18394 99.68%
18404 99.73%
18410 99.77%
18417 99.80%
18421 99.83%
18421 99.83%
18428 99.86%
18431 99.88%
18433 99.89%
18434 99.90%
18435 99.90%
18436 99.91%
18436 99.91%
18437 99.91%
18437 99.91%
18440 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18453  100.00%

AR EI= 7 RE
N SER
212 1.15%
193 1.05%
170 0.92%
149 0.81%
132 0.72%
115 0.62%
101 0.55%

87 0.47%
72 0.39%
65 0.35%
59 0.32%
49 0.27%
43 0.23%
36 0.20%
32 0.17%
32 0.17%
25 0.14%
22 0.12%
20 0.1%
19 0.10%
18 0.10%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%



